LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

1ER SHIAI COMPETITION DE
GRADES

24.11.2024
Epreuves
CADETS F CM .
(+30pts) BENABDENBI Hanaa (84, PACA) JC BOLLENOIS
+7pts) DUCROCQ Charlotte (84, PACA) ALLIANCE JUDO PROVENCE
+30pts) MURE Nina (84, PACA) JC BOLLENOIS
5 (+opts) BOEHLER Clara (84, PACA) JUDO CLUB TULETTE ST ROMAN
6 (+7pts) GRASSET Natacha (84, PACA) ALLIANCE JUDO PROVENCE
6 (+opts) GUERIN Emilie (84, PACA) JUDO L ISLOIS
7 optsy BARBIER Jade (84, PACA) JUDO CLUB TULETTE ST ROMAN
v/ (opts) NAHRAOUI Sara (84, PACA) JUDO GARD RHODANIEN
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
4 (+20pts) BERTRAND Clementine (84, PACA) ALLIANCE JUDO PROVENCE
6 (+10pts) BROSSARD Loane (84, PACA) JC BOLLENOIS

6 (+10pts) RODRIGUES Sandrine (84, PACA) JC BOLLENOIS



7

4 4

N

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

CAPILLA Mathilde (84, PACA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D

DICKO Safiatou (84, PACA)

GOUESLARD Amandine

(84, PACA)

THILLOY Lena (84, PACA)

MARTINEZ Johanna (84, PACA)

RATTRAPAGE N°3

CAPILLA Mathilde (84, PACA)

CADETS MCM

MILLET Valentin (84, PACA)

PARAKHIN Mikhail (84,

PACA)

MATIAS Dorian (84, PACA)

RAZAKAMANANA Ryan

(84, PACA)

BOUFFARD Coban (84, PACA)

DELEPIERE Tao (84, PACA)

DELLAMONICA Martin (84, PACA)

KLEIN Cyril (84, PACA)

GERBRON Thomas (84,

PACA )

LAULEY Quentin (84, PACA)

PARTOUCHE Lilian (84,

PACA)

BELAROUCHI Erwan (84, PACA)

CANADAS Albin (84, PACA)

JEAN VERMEILLE Gabriel (84, PACA)

TCHEKANE William (84,

PACA)

JUDO GARD RHODANIEN

JUDO GARD RHODANIEN

JIU JITSU CAVAILLON

VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

JUDO GARD RHODANIEN

JUDO GARD RHODANIEN

VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

JUDO GARD RHODANIEN

JC VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON

JUDO GARD RHODANIEN

JUDO L ISLOIS

JUDO L ISLOIS

J.C.PERNOIS

JUDO GARD RHODANIEN

ALLIANCE JUDO PROVENCE

US PONTETIENNE DE JUDO

ALLIANCE JUDO PROVENCE

ALLIANCE JUDO PROVENCE

VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

JC VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON

ALLIANCE JUDO PROVENCE



4 4 48

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

MAQUET Alexandre (84, PACA)
BENCHOUKA Guillaume (84, PACA )
DANIELIAN Louis (84, PACA)
DELLAMONICA Malo (84, PACA)
HNIZDO Thomas (84, PACA)
HOFFMANN Cyril (84, PACA )
NOE Titouan (84, PACA)

PINO FENATEAU Victor (84, PACA)
VOGT Aurelien (84, PACA)
ARDUINO Kevin (84, PACA)
CONVALLI Julien (84, PACA)
DAOUDI Adam (84, PACA )

JEAN Estebann (84, PACA)
GRAS Timeo (84, PACA)
MASSOT Dileita (84, PACA )
MUSSARD Arthur (84, PACA)
CAVALLI Alistair (84, PACA)
LOPEZ Aleandro (84, PACA)
YEGHNOYAN Julien (84, PACA)
CHICCHIRICHI Theo (84, PACA)
GOUESLARD Matheo (84, PACA)
GUERIN Maxime (84, PACA)

NOUAILLER Adrien (84, PACA)

REY Dimitri (84, PACA )

FUJI JUDO KWAI

UNION JUDO ORANGE

VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

J.C.PERNOIS

US PONTETIENNE DE JUDO

FUJI JUDO KWAI

JUDO CLUB PIOLENC

JC VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON

JUDO CLUB VALREASSIEN

FUJI JUDO KWAI

FUJI JUDO KWAI

JC BOLLENOIS

FUJI JUDO KWAI

ALLIANCE JUDO PROVENCE

JC VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON

JUDO GARD RHODANIEN

US PONTETIENNE DE JUDO

JUDO CLUB VALREASSIEN

JUDO CLUB CAUMONTOIS

JIU JITSU CAVAILLON

JIU JITSU CAVAILLON

JUDO GARD RHODANIEN

JC VILLENEUVE LES AVIGNON

FUJI JUDO KWAI



(+0 pts)

v/ (+0pts)

(+40 pts)
(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

c!; (+27 pts)
5  (+10pts)
5  (+20pts)

7  (+0pts)

(+20 pts)
(+10 pts)
(+30 pts)
(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

4 4

4 (+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

T (+10 pts)
? (+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

ALIBERT Geoffrey (84, PACA )

HEULLANT Pierrick (84, PACA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
INFANTE Etienne (84, PACA)
VEGLIA Baptiste (84, PACA)
HUET Adam (84, PACA )
RICOUS Guillaume (84, PACA)

DAOUDI Kenzi (84, PACA)
AUBERT Adrien (84, PACA)
WILLIER Jonathan (84, PACA)

BLANC Valentin (84, PACA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
DAOUDI Nazim (84, PACA)
PRAS Xavier (84, PACA)
RIMBAUD Loup (84, PACA)
BIORCI Loan (84, PACA )

DEJOS Jean-Marc (84, PACA)

LEFEBVRE Cyril (84, PACA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
CLAP Vincent (84, PACA)
LE MEUR Christophe (84, PACA)

MICHEL Pascal (84, PACA)

RATTRAPAGE N°6

LE MEUR Christophe (84, PACA)

CARPENTRAS JUDO

ALLIANCE JUDO PROVENCE

JUDO L ISLOIS

ALLIANCE JUDO PROVENCE

JUDO CLUB TULETTE ST ROMAN

US PONTETIENNE DE JUDO

VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

JIUJITSU C ISLOIS

YUJO

US PONTETIENNE DE JUDO

VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

JUDO CLUB CAUMONTOIS

VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

JUDO CLUB CAUMONTOIS

UNION JUDO ORANGE

JIUJITSU C ISLOIS

J.C.PERNOIS

UNION SPORTIVE ENTRAIGUOISE

J.C.PERNOIS



RATTRAPAGE N°7

+opts) MICHEL Pascal (84, PACA) UNION SPORTIVE ENTRAIGUOISE



